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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER FRÖBER Daniel WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2005 R M 5.9999 119142 yes

GECKELER Nico Leon WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006 L M 5.9999 103757 yes

HARTWIG Albert BY FC Gröbenzell 2005 R M 3.8 114670 yes

HEUSEL Leopold WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005 R M 5.9999 103758 yes

KNÖR Dario WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen 2006 R M 5.9999 107252 yes

KUNATH Florian WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005 R M 5.9999 103120 yes

MORLANG Nick NR Lohausener SV 2005 L M 5.9999 112044 yes

RUNG David WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2005 R M 5.9999 112803 yes

SHEHATA Hamza WÜ SportVg Feuerbach 2005 R M 5.9999 115744 yes

VON JONQUIERES Johannes BY TSV Oberammergau 2005 R M 3.1 112732 yes

  10 Participants (10 present)
 

1 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 001 72.0 GER VON JONQUIERES Johannes BY TSV Oberammergau M yes

2. 3 008 12.0 GER HARTWIG Albert BY FC Gröbenzell M yes

T 9 000 GER GECKELER Nico Leon WÜ TSG Reutlingen M yes

T 9 000 GER SHEHATA Hamza WÜ SportVg Feuerbach M yes

T 9 000 GER KNÖR Dario WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen M yes

T 9 000 GER MORLANG Nick NR Lohausener SV M yes

T 9 000 GER RUNG David WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg M yes

T 9 000 GER FRÖBER Daniel WÜ TSF Ditzingen M yes

T 9 000 GER HEUSEL Leopold WÜ TSG Reutlingen M yes

T 9 000 GER KUNATH Florian WÜ TSG Reutlingen M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Württembergische Rangliste Epee Men's U15

3 [2019] Württembergische Rangliste Epee Men's U13

4 [2019] Bayerische Rangliste Epee Men's U15

5 [2019] Bayerische Rangliste Epee Men's U13



3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)
28.07.2019 - 12:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

U14+U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Turn- und Sportgesellschaft
Reutlingen 1843 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
28.07.2019 16:21 1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions

LINDENMANN Bastian
STRATMANN Lucas
WEIBLEN Christoph
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Format

Participants 10 Participants

1 First round
28.07. 16:21

10 Participants
2 Pools 5 Pool size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.07. 16:21

Table of 16

10 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Württembergische Rangliste Epee Men's U15

3 [2019] Württembergische Rangliste Epee Men's U13

4 [2019] Bayerische Rangliste Epee Men's U15

5 [2019] Bayerische Rangliste Epee Men's U13
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 11

TRAUB Hannah, GER WÜ TSG Reutlingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HEUSEL Leopold GER TSG Reutlingen 1 2 V V V 3 17 11 0.750 6 2.
VON JONQUIERES Johannes GER TSV Oberammergau 2 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
KNÖR Dario GER VFB Friedrichshafen 3 2 3 2 V 1 12 17 0.250 -5 4.
SHEHATA Hamza GER SportVg Feuerbach 4 3 3 V V 2 16 13 0.500 3 3.
FRÖBER Daniel GER TSF Ditzingen 5 1 2 2 1 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 5

BÜHNER Holger, GER WÜ SV Böblingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GECKELER Nico Leon GER TSG Reutlingen 1 V 1 2 4 1 12 19 0.250 -7 4.
KUNATH Florian GER TSG Reutlingen 2 4 0 2 4 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
RUNG David GER Fechtakademie Ravensburg 3 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
MORLANG Nick GER Lohausener SV 4 V V 2 4 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.
HARTWIG Albert GER FC Gröbenzell 5 V V 4 V 3 19 17 0.750 2 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER RUNG David Fechtakademie Ravensburg 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

2 GER VON JONQUIERES Johannes TSV Oberammergau 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

3 GER HEUSEL Leopold TSG Reutlingen 3 4 17 11 0.750 6 Q

4 GER HARTWIG Albert FC Gröbenzell 3 4 19 17 0.750 2 Q

5 GER SHEHATA Hamza SportVg Feuerbach 2 4 16 13 0.500 3 Q

6 GER MORLANG Nick Lohausener SV 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

7 GER KNÖR Dario VFB Friedrichshafen 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5 Q

8 GER GECKELER Nico Leon TSG Reutlingen 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7 Q

9 GER KUNATH Florian TSG Reutlingen 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

10 GER FRÖBER Daniel TSF Ditzingen 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER RUNG David WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

2 GER VON JONQUIERES Johannes BY TSV Oberammergau 4 4 20 10 1.000 10

3 GER HEUSEL Leopold WÜ TSG Reutlingen 3 4 17 11 0.750 6

4 GER HARTWIG Albert BY FC Gröbenzell 3 4 19 17 0.750 2

5 GER SHEHATA Hamza WÜ SportVg Feuerbach 2 4 16 13 0.500 3

6 GER MORLANG Nick NR Lohausener SV 2 4 16 14 0.500 2

7 GER KNÖR Dario WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5

8 GER GECKELER Nico Leon WÜ TSG Reutlingen 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7

9 GER KUNATH Florian WÜ TSG Reutlingen 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10

10 GER FRÖBER Daniel WÜ TSF Ditzingen 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
RUNG David
WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg

GER  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 10

9
KUNATH Florian
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER   7

8
GECKELER Nico Leon
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER   V

  R: RAMICH Xenia (GER)

 

5
SHEHATA Hamza
WÜ SportVg Feuerbach

GER  

12 *** bye ***  

 

 

13 *** bye ***  

4
HARTWIG Albert
BY FC Gröbenzell

GER  

 

 

3
HEUSEL Leopold
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER  

14 *** bye ***  

 

 

11 *** bye ***  

6
MORLANG Nick
NR Lohausener SV

GER  

 

  Piste 12

7
KNÖR Dario
WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen

GER   V

10
FRÖBER Daniel
WÜ TSF Ditzingen

GER   7

  R: MAYER Joachim (GER)

 

15 *** bye ***  

2
VON JONQUIERES Johannes
BY TSV Oberammergau

GER  

 

Piste 4

RUNG David
WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg

GER   7

GECKELER Nico Leon
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER   V

R: VAR Kerim (GER)

Piste 4

SHEHATA Hamza
WÜ SportVg Feuerbach

GER   V

HARTWIG Albert
BY FC Gröbenzell

GER   8

R: VAR Kerim (GER)

Piste 6

HEUSEL Leopold
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER   8

MORLANG Nick
NR Lohausener SV

GER   V

R: MAYER Joachim (GER)

Piste 6

KNÖR Dario
WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen

GER   9

VON JONQUIERES Johannes
BY TSV Oberammergau

GER   V

R: MAYER Joachim (GER)

Piste 2

GECKELER Nico Leon (8)
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER   V

SHEHATA Hamza (5)
WÜ SportVg Feuerbach

GER   8

R: WURSTER Svenja (GER)

Piste 4

MORLANG Nick (6)
NR Lohausener SV

GER   V

VON JONQUIERES Johannes
BY TSV Oberammergau

GER   6

R: WLCEK Matthias (GER)

Piste 5

GECKELER Nico Leon (8)
WÜ TSG Reutlingen

GER   6

MORLANG Nick (6)
NR Lohausener SV

GER   V

R: BÜHNER Holger (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER MORLANG Nick NR Lohausener SV 2005

2 GER GECKELER Nico Leon WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006

3 GER VON JONQUIERES Johannes BY TSV Oberammergau 2005

3 GER SHEHATA Hamza WÜ SportVg Feuerbach 2005

Table of 8

5 GER RUNG David WÜ Fechtakademie Ravensburg 2005

6 GER HEUSEL Leopold WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005

7 GER HARTWIG Albert BY FC Gröbenzell 2005

8 GER KNÖR Dario WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen 2006

Table of 16

9 GER KUNATH Florian WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2005

10 GER FRÖBER Daniel WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER E CN D BÜHNER Holger 1 1 2 0 0

1 Referees



3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)
28.07.2019 - 12:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

U14+U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Turn- und Sportgesellschaft
Reutlingen 1843 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
28.07.2019 16:21 1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER MORLANG Nick NR Lohausener SV 2005

Silver GER GECKELER Nico Leon WÜ TSG Reutlingen 2006

Bronze GER SHEHATA Hamza WÜ SportVg Feuerbach 2005

Bronze GER VON JONQUIERES Johannes BY TSV Oberammergau 2005


